
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P 4/5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/1G. Geary 491415 12/11195

 2 SPECIAL QUALITY Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 5Y 7P 1Y 4/1/1J. King 522435 7/5170

 3 NANGAR TAZ Last start placegetter CAS, 25/02/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 2P 5/2S. Lockhart 493199 3/2177

 4 ALLEGRO DIAMOND Last start placegetter CAS, 25/02/2021, R3, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1S. Speeding 498594 8/7156

 5 CITY ONE Last start placegetter CAS, 11/02/2021, R2, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4S. Casey 526148 1/0118

 6 KULU HONEY 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 16/02/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4J. Clarson 529863 1/0114

 7 BEAUREGARD Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3F. Hancock 528879 2/1179

 8 MISS ENSBY Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R3, P 7P 1M 3P 5/2G. Hancock 487566 4/2173

 9 ZELLWEGER Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 8P 5/3S. Lockhart 521501 2/1165

 10 MONDAY'S EXPERT 1 Weighted points score CAP, 14/02/2021, R6, 5 6P 7P (BDN)P 5/1S. Casey 500662 5/4153

 11 KULU EDGE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/0135

 12 PAT'S ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 4P 5/3D. Bates 528632 2/1134

 13 MYSTERY MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 07/07/2020, R3, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4G. Geary 507526 1/0132

 14 HELLO RUMBLE Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3S. Lockhart 530583 2/1120

 15 PANTHER PAUL Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R7, P 8P 6P 3P 5/1C. Field 490706 6/3120

 16 MANNY SAID Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 5P 5/2C. Gardoll 497310 3/2108

 17 LET'S HAVE FUN Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 8P 5/3D. Casey 526149 2/1108

 18 KULU ROCKY Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4J. Clarson 529864 1/0106

 19 CANNED HEAT Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4D. Turley 497314 1/0102

 20 ANDRE ANDALE Weighted points score LIS, 12/01/2021, R4, P 6P 8P (FEL)P 5/4G. Geary 507523 1/087

 21 CASH UPFRONT Weighted points score BGC, 31/01/2021, R3, 3 8P 1P 4P 5/4F. Geary 527477 1/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P 5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR TAZ Last start placegetter CAS, 25/02/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 2P 5/2S. Lockhart 493199 3/2177

 2 ALLEGRO DIAMOND Last start placegetter CAS, 25/02/2021, R3, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1S. Speeding 498594 8/7156

 3 CITY ONE Last start placegetter CAS, 11/02/2021, R2, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4S. Casey 526148 1/0118

 4 KULU HONEY 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 16/02/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4J. Clarson 529863 1/0114

 5 BEAUREGARD Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3F. Hancock 528879 2/1179

 6 MISS ENSBY Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R3, P 7P 1M 3P 5/2G. Hancock 487566 4/2173

 7 ZELLWEGER Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 8P 5/3S. Lockhart 521501 2/1165

 8 MONDAY'S EXPERT 1 Weighted points score CAP, 14/02/2021, R6, 5 6P 7P (BDN)P 5/1S. Casey 500662 5/4153

 9 KULU EDGE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/0135

 10 PAT'S ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 4P 5/3D. Bates 528632 2/1134

 11 MYSTERY MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 07/07/2020, R3, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4G. Geary 507526 1/0132

 12 HELLO RUMBLE Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3S. Lockhart 530583 2/1120

 13 PANTHER PAUL Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R7, P 8P 6P 3P 5/1C. Field 490706 6/3120

 14 LET'S HAVE FUN Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 8P 5/3D. Casey 526149 2/1108

 15 MANNY SAID Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 5P 5/2C. Gardoll 497310 3/2108

 16 KULU ROCKY Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4J. Clarson 529864 1/0106

 17 CANNED HEAT Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4D. Turley 497314 1/0102

 18 ANDRE ANDALE Weighted points score LIS, 12/01/2021, R4, P 6P 8P (FEL)P 5/4G. Geary 507523 1/087

 19 CASH UPFRONT Weighted points score BGC, 31/01/2021, R3, 3 8P 1P 4P 5/4F. Geary 527477 1/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P 4/5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OSCAR AWARDS Last start winner LIS, 02/02/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2R. Gardoll 497236 13/5237

 2 JIMARY MATRIX Last start placegetter LIS, 16/02/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2M. Ross 500842 5/4246

 3 MASTER MAGAZINE Dropping in grade LIS, 09/02/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 3P 4/1/2G. Geary 520545 6/5249

 4 KEY WEST Weighted points score CAP, 24/02/2021, R8, 5 4P 4C 1P 4/1/2K. Snow 508437 9/2208

 5 WINLOCK KYLIE Last start winner LIS, 16/02/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1W. Cameron 522517 5/3294

 6 DIAMOND JILL Last start winner LIS, 16/02/2021, R5, P 1P 7P 2P 5/3F. Hancock 532595 2/1180

 7 OUTBACK RINGER Last start winner LIS, 16/02/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 5/4R. Newstead 531344 1/0105

 8 MCENROE Last start placegetter LIS, 16/02/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4C. Mcphee 520480 1/0204

 9 KULU HONEY 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 16/02/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4J. Clarson 529863 1/0114

 10 ALPHA MANIA Dropping in grade BGC, 24/02/2021, R7, 2 4P 3P 3P 5/2K. Snow 509065 5/2180

 11 PATCH WHELAN Dropping in grade CAS, 25/02/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1B. Whelan 491992 14/11177

 12 SODA MAXI Dropping in grade BGC, 24/02/2021, R7, 2 6P 7P 8C 5/2K. Snow 488335 7/2105

 13 MISS COUSENS Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3F. Hancock 532594 2/1192

 14 WINLOCK PETE Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2B. Oitmann 530713 3/2186

 15 FLASH CHARIOT Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3J. Dart 522564 2/1165

 16 MONDAY'S EXPERT 2 Weighted points score CAP, 14/02/2021, R6, 5 6P 7P (BDN)P 5/1S. Casey 500662 5/4153

 17 HOW COOL Weighted points score BGC, 24/02/2021, R10, 2 4P 4P 7P 5/3K. Snow 523550 2/1150

 18 ROYAL VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4D. Winters 495298 1/0138

 19 BACKCREEK BANDIT Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4D. Turley 489734 7/0135

 20 KULU EDGE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/0135

 21 MAC MADNESS Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R2, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4N. Creighton 532538 1/0130

 22 HE'S A ROCKER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1W. Kennedy 496865 7/3120

 23 THAT FELLA Weighted points score LIS, 24/11/2020, R5, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2L. Green 497315 3/2117

 24 LUCY VAN PELT Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 4P 5/2D. Bates 472830 5/2114

 25 KULU TRAVELLER Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4K. Gooding 526364 1/0114

 26 DIAMOND CARTEL Weighted points score BGC, 21/02/2021, R5, 3 8P 8P 6P 5/4K. Snow 509030 6/0114

 27 FIRST BEAT Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 5/4S. Staples 528377 1/0111

 28 MRS NEVER WRONG Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3C. Mcphee 520484 2/1105

 29 GOLDEN PICTURE Weighted points score LIS, 09/02/2021, R7, M 7M 7P 7P 5/3M. Wilkes 488462 2/188

 30 PREMIER STICKA Weighted points score LIS, 09/02/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4D. Turley 495877 7/081

 31 KULU MIRACLE Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4K. Gooding 526363 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P 4/5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 AMARANTH GIRL Weighted points score BGC, 22/02/2021, R3, 2 8P 1P 8P 5/4G. Cannon 526861 1/071

 33 HUGS HELP CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 01/12/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 8P 5/3G. Lowe 495938 4/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P 5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK KYLIE Last start winner LIS, 16/02/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1W. Cameron 522517 5/3294

 2 DIAMOND JILL Last start winner LIS, 16/02/2021, R5, P 1P 7P 2P 5/3F. Hancock 532595 2/1180

 3 OUTBACK RINGER Last start winner LIS, 16/02/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 5/4R. Newstead 531344 1/0105

 4 MCENROE Last start placegetter LIS, 16/02/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4C. Mcphee 520480 1/0204

 5 KULU HONEY 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 16/02/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4J. Clarson 529863 1/0114

 6 ALPHA MANIA Dropping in grade BGC, 24/02/2021, R7, 2 4P 3P 3P 5/2K. Snow 509065 5/2180

 7 PATCH WHELAN Dropping in grade CAS, 25/02/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1B. Whelan 491992 14/11177

 8 SODA MAXI Dropping in grade BGC, 24/02/2021, R7, 2 6P 7P 8C 5/2K. Snow 488335 7/2105

 9 MISS COUSENS Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3F. Hancock 532594 2/1192

 10 WINLOCK PETE Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2B. Oitmann 530713 3/2186

 11 FLASH CHARIOT Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3J. Dart 522564 2/1165

 12 MONDAY'S EXPERT 2 Weighted points score CAP, 14/02/2021, R6, 5 6P 7P (BDN)P 5/1S. Casey 500662 5/4153

 13 HOW COOL Weighted points score BGC, 24/02/2021, R10, 2 4P 4P 7P 5/3K. Snow 523550 2/1150

 14 ROYAL VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 11/02/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4D. Winters 495298 1/0138

 15 BACKCREEK BANDIT Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4D. Turley 489734 7/0135

 16 KULU EDGE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/0135

 17 MAC MADNESS Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R2, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4N. Creighton 532538 1/0130

 18 HE'S A ROCKER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1W. Kennedy 496865 7/3120

 19 THAT FELLA Weighted points score LIS, 24/11/2020, R5, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2L. Green 497315 3/2117

 20 DIAMOND CARTEL Weighted points score BGC, 21/02/2021, R5, 3 8P 8P 6P 5/4K. Snow 509030 6/0114

 21 KULU TRAVELLER Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4K. Gooding 526364 1/0114

 22 LUCY VAN PELT Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 4P 5/2D. Bates 472830 5/2114

 23 FIRST BEAT Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 5/4S. Staples 528377 1/0111

 24 MRS NEVER WRONG Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3C. Mcphee 520484 2/1105

 25 GOLDEN PICTURE Weighted points score LIS, 09/02/2021, R7, M 7M 7P 7P 5/3M. Wilkes 488462 2/188

 26 PREMIER STICKA Weighted points score LIS, 09/02/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4D. Turley 495877 7/081

 27 KULU MIRACLE Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4K. Gooding 526363 1/078

 28 AMARANTH GIRL Weighted points score BGC, 22/02/2021, R3, 2 8P 1P 8P 5/4G. Cannon 526861 1/071

 29 HUGS HELP CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 01/12/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 8P 5/3G. Lowe 495938 4/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P MDN 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RICH PORTER Last start placegetter LIS, 16/02/2021, R1, P 3P M/1F. Geary 527479 0/0117

 2 MAGIC CHARM 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 23/02/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 4P M/1S. Casey 525584 0/0112

 3 MISTER MAGAZINE Last start placegetter LIS, 29/12/2020, R4, P 3P 6P M/1F. Geary 520550 0/083

 4 JACKSON KONEMANN 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 23/02/2021, R1, P 2P 8P 6P M/1D. Bates 528629 0/073

 5 LASER CUT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 16/02/2021, R1, P 5P 2P M/1S. Staples 534709 0/096

 6 BIG SCREEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 04/02/2021, R1, P 4P 3P M/1R. Newstead 531345 0/092

 7 HE SAID SAYONARA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 24/11/2020, R2, P 8P 2P M/1F. Geary 528202 0/083

 8 ANIMOSUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 05/01/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 3P M/1F. Geary 535375 0/079

 9 BROADWAY STUNNER 1 Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 23/02/2021, R1, P 6P M/1C. Carragher 522185 0/042

 10 BACK CREEK BANJO Weighted points score LIS, 23/02/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1M. Northfield 532730 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YOGI RANGER Last start winner LIS, 16/02/2021, R7, P 1P 7P 2P 4/1/2R. Newstead 520483 6/5237

 2 BOB'S WAY Last start placegetter WAU, 22/02/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4K. Staines 532457 5/0252

 3 KING SUMNER Last start placegetter WAU, 22/02/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 5P 5/2J. King 526382 4/2189

 4 MADAM WALTZ Last start placegetter LIS, 09/02/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 5/2J. King 507918 4/3162

 5 ARTY BARTY Last start placegetter LIS, 16/02/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4C. Mcphee 520479 3/0144

 6 MASERATI CLOUD Last start placegetter LIS, 16/02/2021, R7, P 2P 5P 7P 5/2G. Lowe 495937 7/2120

 7 MAKE A MOVE Last start Provincial winner WAU, 22/02/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3K. Staines 526152 7/1231

 8 HE'S A ROCKER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1W. Kennedy 496865 7/3120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P 1 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACKIE'S YOYO Last start placegetter CAS, 25/02/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 8P 1/2L. Walker 507382 15/14345

8 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 26 February 2021 - 10:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P 3 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DAWN'S DREAM Last start winner LIS, 16/02/2021, R3, P 1P 8P 1P 3/1/2G. Morschel 499100 6/5249

 2 TWICE AS NOISY Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R2, M 3M 4P 2P 3/1/1G. Hancock 487562 18/16252
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P 5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PROUD MOMENT Weighted points score GRA, 15/06/2020, R2, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4D. Turley 492242 1/0147

 2 OH SO FABIO Weighted points score LIS, 11/08/2020, R5, P 7P 5M 5P 5/1G. Geary 467391 15/11134
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P M 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC CHARM 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 23/02/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 4P M/1S. Casey 525584 0/0112

 2 JACKSON KONEMANN 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 23/02/2021, R1, P 2P 8P 6P M/1D. Bates 528629 0/073

 3 PHANTOM CRUISE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 20/10/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 3P M/1M. Ross 500844 0/092

 4 MY BELLA VALLEY First start M/1D. Winters 532453 0/00

 5 CASH RAIN Unplaced after 1 start BGC, 31/01/2021, R2, 3 6P M/1F. Geary 527474 0/042

 6 BROADWAY STUNNER 2 Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 23/02/2021, R1, P 6P M/1C. Carragher 522185 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P 1 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GREB'S DRINKING Last start placegetter LIS, 16/02/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 2P 1/1R. Andrews 498392 32/28309
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P 2 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MINIKIN Last start placegetter LIS, 16/02/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 1P 2/1/2F. Hancock 520039 10/9282

 2 ZANTI GRACIE Dropping in grade CAS, 18/02/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 2P 2/1/2F. Jamieson 507637 13/12282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHANTOM LAURIE Weighted points score BGC, 18/02/2021, R3, 1 2C 5P 1P 2/1/2M. Ross 493432 16/8280
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 JIMARY DYNAMITE Weighted points score BGC, 18/02/2021, R10, 1 5C 1C 2P 3/1/1M. Ross 493426 15/3266

 2 JIMARY SPITFIRE Weighted points score BGC, 18/02/2021, R8, 1 4C 2C 1P 3/1/2M. Ross 507478 6/5230
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